Sokuchan Model DNVasA

Sorm D018-B

PARTS LIST

DNVZEN

DNV25P

Part Item
Description Number No.
Insutation, Cabmet BacK......viiiieiiaiii i e 070542 47
Insutation, Cabinet Top........oueun. Q70508 -4TA
Cabinel Assembly Compleie 100892 48
Insulation, Siges {Rignt and Lefl Sices).... 070509 49
Front Grl ASEamDY oy sibas avdiesia 030639
Screw KB x 3/8 Black Cwde (2 Requited) ........ 121520 50
Nameplate . ...._._.. ... ......... A R S R TR T I S S 180424 51
Screw #8 x 3/8 Golo Head {2 Required) ..... i 121467 52
Thermosial ...ococeneernsanans S 160802 53
Combustion Chamber/ Ramalron Shield Assembly 020983 54
Gasket, Radiation Shield Fronl ....... 070606
Gaskel, Burner Access Door........ 070398 55
Cover PLle .....vovvuniansriaiinins 290120 56
BEES DR v ivisaseave iaaneg 310026 57
Daoor, Burner Access... 030527 58
Screw K8 x 3/B (2 Required). .. 120158 58
Flame Sensing Probe ............cecvnnns 231444 60
Screw WE x 3/8 (2 Required) (Glo-Bar Reiamer) S ieavesasse 121502 &1
Screw H6 x 3/B (Flame Probe) ....... 121502 B2
Screw 110 x 1/2 (4 Required) ....... 121388 63
Relainer, Glo-Bar..........ccinien 062445 65
GloBar...c.caravianinas 230811 66
Gaskel, GIo-Bar __.....ooivrivsovssss : 070568 67
Gasket, Ignitor Spacer ... 070814 68
Cover. Junction Box ..... 090211 69
Screw #10 x 3/8 (2 Reguired) ....... 121252 70
Bushing with Terminals.............. 230844 n
LImmSWREN . vovisirs ramcsnass S 230825 72
Scraw #10 % 3/8 (2 Required) .. ........ceivieennes 121252 73
Screw #10 x 3/8 (2 Requrrec) ...... 121252 74
Translormer Assemoly .............. 231143 75
Screw X6 x 5/8 {2 Requireg)......... 121357 76
MODUE BRI ¢ ovcoxscoms s s omiosmnames e 230954 77
Spacer Panel (4 Required) 121632 T7A
Bracket. Module Board Mounuing ... ... .. 062461 78
Screw #6 x 1/2 (2 Required). ... cvuvvess 121372 79
Relay. Time Delay .. 230625 ED
Bushing .......ocovnnnn . 230218 81
Screw ¥8 x 3/8 (2 Requued} .................... 120158 g2
Screw X6 x 5/B (2 ReQUIred). ... .ocooiuoniiieeiiacacsaacneanns 121357 83
Terminal BIOCK: .. ... spciasesvinsiss 231144 84
Screw #10 x 3/4 (2 Requirec) 121224 85

Gaskel, Exhaust Tupbe 070537

DWNAvenT Model DNVasP

-4\

Part
Description Number
Nul 10~ 24 Hex {2 REOUSED} . ... ccuiceisasossssssrarrssrrsnsnns 12017
Screw a10 - 24 x 1/2 {2 Requwed) 121458
BONSE ASKENDNY 4 0550075570806 08 rihs 6.5 b48 0808 Frei fnsbenmnnssss 0107
Orilice, Main Burner (LP Gas Only) .. ..eeevreecnerrnvnenrrrmnnrnren 180215
Qrifice, Main Burner (Nafural Gas Only) 180220
Screw 410 x 1/2 {4 Requured) 121388
Gaskel, Manitold ................ i 070408
Manifold ASSembly. ........cvvrernnnen.- 170863
Funng, Reducer 3/8 NPT 10 1/B NPT ....... 170545
Vatve (LP Gas Only) eov.vonsrsiisiosiases 160918
Valve (Natural Gas Only) 160917
Sreel EI90°% ..viivsciivsncsnsiisnssrsnss 170012
Pipe,Gastnlel ... ... iiiiiiiiiieiie, - 17053
[ 16 e R TR e T e e e B e e S e A 170082
Wheel, Agom A ,......... R S S e e e e 350086
Screw %10 = 3/8 (5 Recuu-ga] ......... 121252
Screw £2 - 56 x 5/8 (2 Requwred) ...... 1212a7
Micraswitch Assembly ... ........... 230510
Gaskel. Intake TUDE ....cvvnvennnennieas 070537
Fasiener, Tinnerman (2 Required) ...... 121661
Blower Housing Assembly (Room Air)... 380260
Mut, 10 - 24 Hex Lock (3 Required). ..., 121421
Crossover TUDB ....vvevnvunnssnnanaas 050751
Screw #10 x 1/2 (4 Regquwed) ..vvvnnn 121388
Gasket, Crossover Tube (2 Requireg) . . 070385
Screw 710 - 24 x 1/2 (2 Required) ..... 121227
Bushing. UNiversal . cooceeeneceeeennnns 070362
Bushing, Motor (2 Requared) .......coooiouennnneons. 070563
Housing. Combustion Air and Molor Cover Assambr;r i 390295
Gasketl, Combustion Air HOUSING <vveveerininninnanss Q70286
MOTOE -+ oo s e mai s s 231388
Brackel. Molor Suppori........ 0823207
Nut, 10 - 24 Hex Keps (2 Reguwed) ......cconiiinninnnnne. veaaeaas 120M17
Tinnerman ........ N R 121712
Wheel, CombusStion A ........couven.. 350117
Housing. Combustion Aw tOu‘tsnde} ..... . 390424
Screw #B x 1/2 (3 Required), . ......... 120615
CapECHOT .o isasnmasisiinsssisnsnnis 231036

Clamp, Capacnor .....ooveiuiniinnians
Book: Capagior, . o vavssvussmssise e s s s am i s emn
Screw B X 12 ..viiiiiinssiininmnininsniibia e
Valve, Manual Shut-0Oft iNet Shawn)




Sobourban ™Model DNVasA
DYNAVENT ™Model DNV AS P

FTofkm 207F-B -9\

Chamber Assembly
DNV25N
DNVZ5P

Bumer Assembly
DNV25N AND DNV25P




SubUuRban Mode| Dnvas A
DYNAVERT  Moydel DNVISP

Foem Q0718 -R -9 |

Cabinet Assembly .
DNV25N

~ DNV25P

DNV25P

Blower Assembly 83— @
DNV25N




Soburban Moede |
DINAVENT  Model
SokM J078-B

24 VAL -

TIME

g“—" H.O 5w

1S LAC-

F ANY OF THE ORIGINAL WIRES AS SUPPLIED WITH THE
IAPQLNMP?GE MUST BE REPLACED, T MUST BE REPLACED
WITH TYPE C OR ITS EQUIVALENT.

DNV25N, P fpsc MOTOR)

DNV40N,p (PSCMOTOR) 340294

Figure 8

“WNV-aASsN
L S
7-4 1

NOTE: ¥ ANY OF THE DRNGHAL WIRE AS

SUPPLIED WITH THE UANCE WMUST O-AR
Ll BE RERLACED. 1T \aUo 66 RELAeh &
WITH THE TYPE 105°C DR IT5
EQUMALENT
© WHITE WRE N CORD SET OR “RIBEED WIRE my CORD SET 30006
= TGS 50T BLACK.
DNV25N AND DNV25P
Figure 5
Sirfon g
1
& N.O. ¢ lt
Mes
4
a3
.8
7
[} ]
[ a9
]
n
-]
2+ CAHBOAUNGLUM
e BOARD
O
ANT OF THE WEE AS iuﬂm
m:ﬁuﬂumm GLO-BAR
%mc ms
TGs W\-%:.umur lg“rtn.m ou'r:m "
WHITE ™ CORD RBAED Wi M CORD &€ 340307
TGS 20" C macx
DNV40N AND DNV40 p

Figure 5A




